
Company Name Number E-mail Address
Beehive Brent Bjorkman bbjorkman@beehiveindustries.com
Opengov Cartegraph Bill Becker bbecker@opengov.com; ebektas@opengov.com; jclendenning@opengov.com
ElementsXS Michael Boyd mboyd@novotx.com
Vueworks Todd Spangler tspangler@dtsgis.com
Cityworks Greg Zeller greg_zeller@trimble.com
Nexgen Manda Yeung myeung@nexgen.com
MentorAPM Dave Stadelmann dave.stadelmann@mentorapm.com
Brightly, a Siemens company Zach Temple  zach.temple@brightlysoftware.com
zLink, Inc. Jessica Nelson 978-309-3628 ext. 10 jnelson@zlinkcorp.com
AtkinsRéalis/VUEWorks Lisa McQueeney (407) 587-4046   Lmcqueeney@atkinsrealis.com
Xtech / 21Tech Dulce Sanchez 415.361.8788 dulce.sanchez@21tech.com; taylor.dawson@21tech.com; EAM@21tech.com
PSD Citywide Inc. Adam Rejak p: (519) 690-2565 x 723 arejak@psdcitywide.com

Timmons Group Louis Garcia 443.904.3897
Louis.Garcia@timmons.com; Abigail.Ketchum@timmons.com; 
jared_hoffman@trimble.com; William.Dingus@timmons.com;

MetaBIM, Inc Frank A Fasano ffasano@metabim.com

RFP 25-33 CMMS/EAM and Associated Implementation and Configuration Services
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